
Overall klassement 
   Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4    

Plaats Naam Klasse KRSTBAL TOT SP10 SP9 SP8 SP7 SP6 SP5 TOT Ballon MK10 MK9 MK8 MK7 MK6 TOT Onjuist Juist TOT TIJD Score opm 
1 Willem L PCC 4 120 6 4         96 1 3 1       89   8 160 1,48 465  
2 Richard b overig 3 90 7 3         97 1 4         90   9 180 2,26 457 .22 semi 
3 Mark J 9mm 5 150 1 5 2   2   83 1 2 2       88   6 120 2,24 441  
4 Tom B .22lr 5 150 6 1 2 1     92 1 4         90   5 100 2,22 432  
5 Hans A 9mm 3 90 5 5         95 1 3   1     88 1 7 150 2,3 423  
6 Nando Z .22lr 5 150 4 6         94 1 3 1       89   4 80 1,47 413  
7 Sebastiaan V .22lr 5 150 3 6 1       92 1 2 2       88   4 80 2,44 410  
8 Jorrit W .22lr 3 90 7 3         97 1 4         90   6 120 2,07 397  
9 Remco S 9mm 3 90 8 2         98 1 3 1       89   6 120 2,22 397  

10 Peter S 9mm 2 60 6 3 1       95 1 3 1       89   7 140 2,42 384  
11 Erwin W 9mm 4 120 3 4 3       90 1   3 1     85   4 80 2,42 375  
12 Rikke K 9mm 2 60 3 6 1       92 1 2 2       88   6 120 2,37 360  
13 Jermain B 9mm 4 120 7   2   1   92 1   3 1     85   3 60 2,45 357  
14 Arie G 9mm 4 120 1 3 3 0 3   79 1 2 2       88   3 60 1,53 347  
15 Belinda T 9mm 3 90 1 4 4 1     85 1 2 2       88   3 60 2,57 323  
16 Ronald H 9mm 4 120 1 6 2 1     87 1 3 1       89   1 20 2,03 316  
17 Ramon P 9mm 4 120 2 2 4 2     84 1 2 1 1     87   1 20 1,36 311  
18 Tobias B 9mm 3 90 2 7 0 1     90 1 4         90   2 40 2,24 310  
19 Jeppe S .22lr 1 30 4 6         94 1   4       86 1 4 90 2,47 300  
20 Patrick M 9mm 4 120 0 1 1 3 1 1 49 1 1 1 2     85   1 20 2,34 274  
21 Mike O 9mm 2 60 4 4 1 1     91 1 1 2 1     86   1 20 1,47 257  
22 Juan S 9mm 2 60 2 1 4 2 1   81 1 2   1 1   85   1 20 2,19 246  
23 Robin-Paul S 9mm 1 30 2 4 2 2     86 1 4         90   1 20 2,43 226  
24 Rutger D 9mm 1 30 1 4 2 1 1   75 1 3 1       89   1 20 2,53 214  
25 Pim W 9mm 1 30 1 2 1 4 1   70 1     1 1 2 77   1 20 2,38 197  

 Tom B 9mm 5 150 6 3 1       95 1 4         90   5 100 2,06 435 BM 



Klassement 9mm 
   Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4    

Plaats Naam Klasse KRSTBAL TOT SP10 SP9 SP8 SP7 SP6 SP5 TOT Ballon MK10 MK9 MK8 MK7 MK6 TOT Onjuist Juist TOT TIJD Score opm 
1 Mark J 9mm 5 150 1 5 2   2   83 1 2 2       88   6 120 2,24 441  
2 Hans A 9mm 3 90 5 5         95 1 3   1     88 1 7 150 2,3 423  
3 Remco S 9mm 3 90 8 2         98 1 3 1       89   6 120 2,22 397  
4 Peter S 9mm 2 60 6 3 1       95 1 3 1       89   7 140 2,42 384  
5 Erwin W 9mm 4 120 3 4 3       90 1   3 1     85   4 80 2,42 375  
6 Rikke K 9mm 2 60 3 6 1       92 1 2 2       88   6 120 2,37 360  
7 Jermain B 9mm 4 120 7   2   1   92 1   3 1     85   3 60 2,45 357  
8 Arie G 9mm 4 120 1 3 3 0 3   79 1 2 2       88   3 60 1,53 347  
9 Belinda T 9mm 3 90 1 4 4 1     85 1 2 2       88   3 60 2,57 323  

10 Ronald H 9mm 4 120 1 6 2 1     87 1 3 1       89   1 20 2,03 316  
11 Ramon P 9mm 4 120 2 2 4 2     84 1 2 1 1     87   1 20 1,36 311  
12 Tobias B 9mm 3 90 2 7 0 1     90 1 4         90   2 40 2,24 310  
13 Patrick M 9mm 4 120 0 1 1 3 1 1 49 1 1 1 2     85   1 20 2,34 274  
14 Mike O 9mm 2 60 4 4 1 1     91 1 1 2 1     86   1 20 1,47 257  
15 Juan S 9mm 2 60 2 1 4 2 1   81 1 2   1 1   85   1 20 2,19 246  
16 Robin-Paul S 9mm 1 30 2 4 2 2     86 1 4         90   1 20 2,43 226  
17 Rutger D 9mm 1 30 1 4 2 1 1   75 1 3 1       89   1 20 2,53 214  
18 Pim W 9mm 1 30 1 2 1 4 1   70 1     1 1 2 77   1 20 2,38 197  

 Tom B 9mm 5 150 6 3 1       95 1 4         90   5 100 2,06 435 BM 
 



Klassement .22lr 
   Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4    

Plaats Naam Klasse KRSTBAL TOT SP10 SP9 SP8 SP7 SP6 SP5 TOT Ballon MK10 MK9 MK8 MK7 MK6 TOT Onjuist Juist TOT TIJD Score opm 
1 Tom B .22lr 5 150 6 1 2 1     92 1 4         90   5 100 2,22 432  
2 Nando Z .22lr 5 150 4 6         94 1 3 1       89   4 80 1,47 413  
3 Sebastiaan V .22lr 5 150 3 6 1       92 1 2 2       88   4 80 2,44 410  
4 Jorrit W .22lr 3 90 7 3         97 1 4         90   6 120 2,07 397  
5 Jeppe S .22lr 1 30 4 6         94 1   4       86 1 4 90 2,47 300  

 


